
 

All Undergraduate Campus GPA: 

  

All Greek GPA: 

 

 

All Undergraduate Men’s GPA: 

  

All Fraternity GPA: 

 

 

All Undergraduate Women’s GPA: 

  

All Sorority GPA: 

 

Fall 2012 Scholarship Overview 
Campus Information: 

2.95

2.84 

3.06 

2.87 

2.72 

3.00 
Council Information:   

Council Average GPA 

Interfraternity Council 2.74 

Multicultural Greek Council  2.80 

National Pan-Hellenic Council 2.72 

Panhellenic Council 3.02 

New Member Information:   
All Greek: 2.78 

All Sorority: 2.89 

All Fraternity: 2.62 

Active Information:   
All Greek: 2.92 

All Sorority: 3.05 

All Fraternity: 2.77 


