

Fall 2012 Scholarship Overview

Campus Information:			
All Undergraduate Campus GPA:	2.95	All Greek GPA:	2.87
All Undergraduate Men's GPA:	2.84	All Fraternity GPA:	2.72
All Undergraduate Women's GPA:	3.06	All Sorority GPA:	3.00
Council Information:			
Council		Average GPA	
Interfraternity Council		2.74	
Multicultural Greek Council		2.80	
National Pan-Hellenic Council		2.72	
Panhellenic Council		3.02	
New Member Information:			
All Greek:		2.78	
All Sorority:		2.89	
All Fraternity:		2.62	
Active Information:			
All Greek:		2.92	
All Sorority:		3.05	
All Fraternity:		2.77	